
Parker CSS Division Directory

Engineering
CONTACT		  TITLE						      PHONE NUMBER	 EMAIL

Customer Service

Marketing/ Pricing

CONTACT		  TITLE						      PHONE NUMBER	 EMAIL

CONTACT		  TITLE					                   PHONE NUMBER            EMAIL

					     San Diego
Brian Dana		  Inside Sales Manager- San Diego/ Baja		  619-671-3392		  bdana@parker.com
Jesus Cortez		  Inside Sales Representative			   619-671-3225		  jesus.cortez@parker.com
Suzanne Salazar		  Inside Sales Representative			   619-671-3256		  suzanne.salazar@parker.com
					     Baja
Javier Reyes		  Inside Sales Representative			   619-205-1729 		  javier.reyes@parker.com
Katya Bosco		  Inside Sales Representative			   619-205-1733		  katya.bosco@parker.com
Liliana Ayala		  Inside Sales Representative			   619-205-1765		  liliana.ayala@parker.com
					     North Haven
John D’Eugenio		  Inside Sales Manager- North Haven			  203-985-3110		  john.deugenio@parker.com
Denise Kaliszewski	 Inside Sales Representative			   203-985-3112		  dlkaliszewski@parker.com
Sandria Pilla		  Inside Sales Representative			   203-985-3164		  sandria.pilla@parker.com
Tim Wright		  Inside Sales Representative			   203-985-3114		  towright@parker.com
					     Bietigheim
Rafael Schindler		  Inside Sales Representative			   +49(0)7148351-114	 rafael.schindler@parker.com

Michael Murray 		  Marketing Manager- Division			   619-671-3296		  mmurray@parker.com
					     San Diego
Dan Labrenz		  Market Manager-Automotive, H/D			  619-671-3226		  dlabrenz@parker.com
Julian Kamibayashiyama	 Marker Manager-Oil/Gas, Semicon, Life Science	 619-671-3272                        jkamibayashiyama@parker.com
Melissa Veltman		  Market Manager-Aerospace, Military, Industrial	 619-671-3214		  melissa.veltman@parker.com
Joe Tengco		  Business Development Manager- Fabric reinforced	 619-673-3383		  joseph.tengco@parker.com
					     North Haven
Bret Sleicher		  Marketing Manager-North Haven, Automotive, HD	 203-985-3161		  bret.sleicher@parker.com
Anthony Wang		  Market Manager-Aerospace, Military, Power Gen	 203-985-3156		  Anthony.Wang@parker.com
Ilias Diamantis		  Market Manager-Industrial			   203-985-3182		  IDiamantis@parker.com
Keith Weber		  Market Manager-Aerospace, Military, Power Gen	 203-985-3659		  kweber@parker.com
Rob Dimilia		  Market Manager-Oil/Gas 				    832-284-3741		  robert.dimilia@parker.com
Rob Krzanowski 		  Market Manager-Semicon, Nuclear, Rocket		  203-985-3126		  rkrzanowski@parker.com
					     Bietigheim
Thorsten Kleinert	 Business Unit Manager				    +49(0)7142351342	 tkleinert@parker.com
					     Pricing
Frank Solis		  Strategic Pricing Manager				    619-671-3207		  frank.solis@parker.com
Kelly Haas 		  Pricing Analyst 					     619-671-3351		  kelly.haas@parker.com

Doug Schenk		  Engineering Manager- Division			   619-671-3301		  dschenk@parker.com
					     San Diego
Jay Jones			  Engineer- All Markets				    619-671-3264		  jmjones@parker.com
Dan Funke	                	Engineer-Semicon, Life Science			   619-671-3379		  dfunke@parker.com
Idalia Bernal                         Engineer-Aerospace, Military			   619-671-3229		  idalia.bernal@parker.com
Joshua Benz                        	 Engineer-Heavy Duty, Industrial			   619-671-3231		  joshua.benz@parker.com
Juan Cintora                        	Engineer-Semicon, Life Science			   619-671-3273		  juan.cintora@parker.com
Paul Yetter                            	Engineer-Aerospace, Military			   619-671-3364		  pyetter@parker.com
Vincent Truman                  	Engineer-Automotive, Oil/Gas			   619-671-3282		  vincent.truman@parker.com
					     North Haven
Ken Cornett		  Engineering Manager- North Haven		  203-985-3177		  kwcornett@parker.com
Donald Thomas	               	 Engineer-Oil/Gas					    203-985-3341		  donald.thomas@parker.com
Justin Foss	               	 Engineer-Aerospace, Military, Industrial		  203-985-3171		  justin.foss@parker.com
John Winchester	               	 Engineer-Oil/Gas					    203-985-3123		  john.winchester@parker.com
Kermit Bierut	               	 Engineer- Automotive,  H/D 			   203-985-3170		  Kermit.bierut@parker.com
Steve Jordan	               	 Engineer-Semicon, Oil/Gas			   203-239-3341		  steve.jordan@parker.com
Steve Stone	               	 Engineer-Aerospace,  Military,  Industrial		  203-985-3159		  ssstone@parker.com
					     Bietigheim
Tobias Haas		  Engineer-All Markets				    +49(0)7142351117	 tobias.haas@parker.com
Frank Haug		  Engineer-All Markets				    +49(0)7142351401	 frank.haug@parker.com
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